Class ab lIneaR
aMPlIfIeRs
series bHe
Series BHE Amplifiers are arranged in a variety of
configurations, depending on the output power
requirements and frequency range.
The series BHE wide bandwidths are ideal for
multi-octave, frequency-agile systems; Typical

Model No. Frequency
(MHz)
Power
Out
(W)
KVA
Cabinet Height
   Driver         Power Amp       Power Supply     Combiner
                                                                              Filter
  (in)      (cm)       (in)      (cm)       (in)       (cm)       (in)     (cm)
Total
Height
Combined
Weight
(lbs)      (kg)
BHE1637-100 1.5-30 100 1.3 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 40 18.19
BHE1637-200 1.5-30 200 1.8 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 40 18.19
BHE1637-500 1.5-30 500 2.5 8.72 22.15 8.72 22.15 80 36.36
BHE1637-1000 1.5-30 1000 3.7 8.72 22.15 5.22 13.26 13.94 35.4 165 75
BHE1637-1500 1.5-30 1500 7.5 12.22 31.04 8.72 22.15 12.22 31.04 33.16 84.23 237 107.5
BHE1858-100 100-500 100 1.3 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 40 18.19
BHE1858-250 100-500 250 3.3 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 40 18.19
BHE1858-500 100-500 500 3.75 8.72 22.15 5.22 13.26 13.94 35.4 185 84.1
BHE1858-1100 100-500 1100 6.8 12.22 31.04 8.72 22.15 20.94 53.19 237 107.5
BHE2718-100 20-100 100 1.7 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 40 18.19
BHE2718-200 20-100 200 3.3 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 40 18.19
BHE2718-500 20-100 500 3.5 8.72 22.15 8.72 22.15 80 36.36
BHE2718-1500 20-100 1500 8.8 12.22 31.04 8.72 22.15 20.94 53.19 237 107.5
BHE2728-1000 20-200 1000 6.6 8.72 22.15 8.72 22.15 17.44 44.3 237 107.5
BHE2758-100 20-500 100 1.7 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 40 18.19
BHE2758-200 20-500 200 2.6 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 40 18.19
BHE2758-500 20-500 500 3.5 8.72 22.15 5.22 13.26 13.94 35.4 180 81.82
BHE2758-800 20-500 800 6.5 8.72 22.15 12.22 31.04 8.72 22.15 8.72 22.15 38.38 97.49 400 181.82
BHE22748-100 225-400 100 0.7 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 40 18.19
BHE22748-200 225-400 200 2.6 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 40 18.19
BHE22748-500 225-400 500 3.2 12.22 31.04 12.22 31.04 110 50
BHE22748-1000 225-400 1000 7.5 12.22 31.04 8.72 22.15 20.94 53.19 237 107.5
BHE4819-100 400-1000 100 0.86 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 45 20.45
BHE4819-200 400-1000 200 2 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 55 25
BHE4819-500 400-1000 500 4.9 8.72 22.15 5.22 13.26 13.94 35.4 185 84.1
BHE4819-1000 400-1000 1000 7.5 12.22 31.04 8.72 22.15 20.94 53.19 237 107.5
BHC88148-100 850-1450 100 1.3 5.22 13.26 5.22 13.26 40 18.19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
10        COMTECH PST SOLID STATE HIGH POWER AMPLIFIERS